() (1) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company :

Rane (Madras) Limited

paid-up shares

Quarter Ended: June 30, 2011
Scrip Code: National Stock Exchange of India Limited: RML
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited: 532661
Class of security Equity
Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly As a % of total As a % of total

no. of partly paid-up

no. of shares of the company

shares
Held by promoter , promoter Nil Nil Nil
jgroup
Held by public Nil Nil Nil
Total Nil Nit Nil
Outstanding convertible No. of outstanding As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares
securities securities outstanding convertible of the company, assuming full
securities conversion of the convertible
securities
Held by promoter/ Nil Nil Nil
promoter group
Held by public Nil Nil Nil
Total Nil Nil Nil
Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. of warrants As a % of total no. of shares

of the company, assuming full
conversion of Warrants

Held by promoter / Nil Nil Nil

promoter group

Held by public Nil Nil Nil
Total Nil Nil Nil

the company, assuming

Total paid-up capital of

full conversion of warrants
and convertible securities

10,164,145 equity shares of Rs.10/- each fully paid -up

Place: Chennai
Date: July 18, 2011

Vice Presnig

Bcretarial & Legal




RANE (MADRAS) LIMITED - SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 30-June-2011

Scrip Code :

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited

Class of Security

Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern as on 30-06-2011

RML
532661

Equity

Cat Code

Category of Shareholder

Number of

Shareholders

Total number of
shares

Number of shares
held in
dematerialized form

Total shareholding as a percentage
of total number of shares

Shares pledged or otherwise
encumbered

As a percentage
of (A+B}

As a percentage of
{A+B+C)

Number of As a
Shares percentage

2

6

7

[} 9=8/4*100

b3 Y

SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP

[~
—

Indian

Individual/Hindu Undivided Family

12

78875

77965

0.78

0.78

Central Government/State Government

Bodies Corporate

5473368

5473369

53.85

53.85

Financial Institutions/Banks

Q|0 |TiD]—

Any other(specify)

Sub Total A(1)

13

5552344

5551334

54.63

54.63

Foreign

Individual(Non resident/foreign)

73060

73060

0.72

0.72

Bodies corporate

Institutions

e,
Qo |olw M
o

Any other{specify)

Sub Total A(2)

73060

73060

0.72

0.72

Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A}{1)
HAN2)

18

5625404

5624394

55.35

55.35

Public Shareholding

NA NA

e,
[

Institutions

NA NA

Mutual funds/UTI

-

351810

351810

3.46

3.46

Financial Institutions/Banks

b

400

100

0.00

0.00

Central Government/State Government

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

TkQ | |a]o (o] |-

Any other(specify)

Sub Total B(1)

o

352210

351910

3.46

3.46




RANE (MADRAS) LIMITED - SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 30-June-2011

Scrip Code :

National Stock Exchange of India Limited RML

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited 532661

Class of Security Equity

Statement Showing Sharehoiding Pattern as on 30-06-2011

Number of shares Total shareholding as a percentage| Shares pledged or otherwise
Cat Code Category of Shareholder S:::::: 'r d‘:'s TO&L:::?’ of h?ld in of total numl?er of ::ares 9 chﬁ mbered
dematerialized form
As a percentage|As a percentage of] Number of As a
of (A+B) {A+B+C) Shares percentage

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9=8/4*100
(2) Non-Institutions NA NA
a Bodies Corporate{indian/foreign/Overseas) 187 447334 446447 4.40 4.40
b Individuals(ResidentNRI/Foreign National)

(i) Individual shareholders holding Nominal share Capital upto Rs.1

Lakh 6427 2482612 2278399 24.43 24.43

(i) Individual shareholders halding Nominal share Capital above Rs.1

Lakh 45 1050227 964051 10.33 10.33
c Any other(specify) ***** 55 206358 206358 2.03 2.03

Sub Total B(2) 6714 4186531 3895255 41.19 41.18

Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B}{2) 6718 4538741 4247165 44.65 44.65 NA NA

TOTAL (A} + (B) 6737 10164145 9871559 100.00 100.00

Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts
Cc have been issued NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Grand Total (A) +(B) + (C) 6737 10164145 9871558 100.00 100.00

N.A :- Not Applicable

Any Other *****

Limited Liability Partnership 1 188622 188622

Corporate CM/TM - Client Beneficiary A/C 18 12960 12960

Clearing Member 27 3890 3890

Corporate CM/TM - Client Margin Alc 8 666 666

Corporate - Margin Trading Account 1 220 220

Total 55 206358 206358

for Rane (Madras) Limited

Place: Chennai Q

-~ G Siva
Date: July 18, 2011 Vice President - Secretarial & Leg_g_lj




RANE (MADRAS) LIMITED - SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 30-June-2011

Scrip Code :

National Stock Exchange of India Limited RML

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited 532661

Class of Security Equity

! (b) Statement showing Shareholding of Persons belonging to the Category PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP

Shares as
percentage of Total
No. of Shares (i.e
§i No. Name of The Shareholder Shares Grand Total (A)+(B)+{ Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
C ) indicated to
statement at parai(a)
above
As a % of Grand total (A)+(B)+ (|
Number As a percentage C ) of sub clause (1)(a)
1 |RANE HOLDINGS LTD 5473369 53.85 0 0 0
2 ISHANTHI NARAYAN 34775 0.34 0 0 0
3 IRAMANTGG 28000 0.27 0 0 0
4 |RATHIKA R SUNDARESAN 20000 0.20 0 0 0
5 [CHITRA SUNDARESAN 12604 0.13 0 0 0
6 |GEETHA RAMAN SUBRAMANYAM 12000 0.12 0 0 0
7 IRANJINIRIYER 12000 0.12 0 0 0
8 JADITYA GANESH 8483 0.08 0 0 0
9  [APARNA GANESH 7851 0.08 0 0 0
10 |T G RAMANI 4193 0.04 0 0 0
11 IVANAJA AGHORAM 4000 0.04 0 0 0
12 |SUCHITRA NARAYAN 2350 0.02 0 0 0
13 |SUMANT NARAYAN 1370 0.01 0 0 Y]
14 |REKHA SUNDAR 1060 0.01 0 0 0
15 {KARTHIK AGHORAM 1010 0.01 0 0 0
16 IMEENAKSHI GANESH 839 0.01 0 0 0
17 |VINAY LAKSHMAN 750 0.01 0 0 0
18 1HARISH LAKSHMAN 750 0.01 0 0 0
TOTAL 5625404 55.35 0 0 0

for Rane {Madras) Li

Place: Chennai
Date : July 18, 2011 Vice President - Secretarial &




RANE (MADRAS) LIMITED - SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 30-June-2011

SCRIP CODE :
National Stock Exchange of India Limited RML
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited 532661
Class of Security Equity
I {c) Statement showing Shareholding of Persons belonging to the Category "Public” and Holding more than 1% of the total number of shares
Shares as percentage of Total No. of Shares (i.e Grand
Total (A)+(B)+( C ) indicated to statement at parai(a)
Sl No. Name of The Shareholder Shares above

1 DSP BLACKROCK MICRO CAP FUND 351810 3.46

2 AADI FINANCIAL ADVISORS LLP 188622 1.86

3 KUMARI! INVESTMENT CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED 146750 1.44

TOTAL 687182 6.76

Place: Chennai
Date: July 18, 2011




SCRIP CODE :
National Stock Exc
Bombay Stock Exc
Class of Security

S1 No

(1)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

hange of India Limited
hange Limited

RANE (MADRAS) LIMITED - SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 30-June-2011

RML
532661

Equity

Name of the shareholder

Category

Number of locked-
in shares

Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total {(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (l){(a) above}

NOT APPILCABLE

|

Place: Chennai
Date: July 18, 2011




Name of the Company : Rane (Madras) Limited
Quarter Ended: June 30, 2011
Scrip Code:
National Stock Exchange of India Limited: RML
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited: §32661
Class of security Equity
(i (a) Statement Showing Details Of Depository Receipts (DRS)

Type of outstanding DR Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
sr. No ){:DRs GDRs SD%s Number of outstanding Number of shares underlying percentage of total number of shares {i.e,
B ! ! ' DRs outstanding DRs Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in

etc.) Statement at Para (1) {a) above}

NOT APPLICABLE

() (b} Statement showing holding Of Depository Receipts (Drs), where underlying Shares held by Promoter/
Promoter Group are in excess of 1% of total number of shares

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
Type of outstanding DR Number of shares underlying percentage of total number of shares (i.e,

Sr.No. | Name of the DR Holder | \ o "apRs, SDRs, etc.)| outstanding DRs Grand Total (A)+{B)+(C) indicated in

Statement at Para {l) (a) above}

NOT APPLICABLE

Place : Chennai
Date : July 18, 2011




