(I) (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company :	Rane (Madras) Limited		
Quarter Ended:	June 30, 2011		
Scrip Code:	National Stock Exchange	of India Limited: RML	
	Bombay Stock Exchange		
Class of security	Equity		
Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter , promoter group	Nil	Nil	Nil
Held by public	Nil	Nil	Nil
Total	Nil	Nil	Nil
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter /	Nil	Nil	Nil
promoter group		,	
Held by public	Nil	Nil	Nil
Total	Nil	Nil	Nil
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of Warrants
Held by promoter / promoter group	Nil	Nil	Nil
Held by public	Nil	Nil	Nil
Total	Nil	Nil	Nil
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	1	10,164,145 equity shares of Rs.10/- each	fully paid -up

Place: Chennai Date: July 18, 2011

Scrip Code:

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Bombay Stock Exchange Limited

Class of Security

RML 532661 Equity

Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern as on 30-06-2011

Cat Code	Category of Shareholder	Number of Shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialized form		ng as a percentage nber of shares	Shares pledged encumb	
					of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of Shares	As a percentage
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9=8/4*100
Α	SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP							
(1)	Indian							
а	Individual/Hindu Undivided Family	12	78975	77965	0.78	0.78	1	-
b	Central Government/State Government							
С	Bodies Corporate	1	5473369	5473369	53.85	53.85	-	
d	Financial Institutions/Banks							
е	Any other(specify)							
	Sub Total A(1)	13	5552344	5551334	54.63	54.63	-	
(2)	Foreign							<u> </u>
a	Individual(Non resident/foreign)	5	73060	73060	0.72	0.72	-	
b	Bodies corporate							
С	Institutions							
d	Any other(specify)							
	Sub Total A(2)	5	73060	73060	0.72	0.72	_	
	Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)							
	+(A)(2)	18	5625404	5624394	55.35	55.35	-	
В	Public Shareholding						NA.	. NA
(1)	Institutions						NA	. NA
a	Mutual funds/UTI	1	351810	351810	3.46	3.46		
b	Financial Institutions/Banks	4	400	100	0.00	0.00		
С	Central Government/State Government					******		
d	Venture Capital Funds							
е	Insurance Companies							
f	Foreign Institutional Investors							
g	Foreign Venture Capital Investors							
h	Any other(specify)							
	Sub Total B(1)	5	352210	351910	3.46	3.46		

Scrip Code:

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Class of Security

RML 532661 Equity

Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern as on 30-06-2011

Cat Code	Category of Shareholder	Number of Shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialized form	i e	ing as a percentage nber of shares	Shares pledged encumb	
1	2	3	4	5	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of Shares 8	As a percentage 9=8/4*100
(2)	Non-Institutions						NA	NA
a	Bodies Corporate(Indian/foreign/Overseas)	187	447334	446447	4.40	4.40		
b	Individuals(Resident/NRI/Foreign National)		***************************************				******	
	(i) Individual shareholders holding Nominal share Capital upto Rs.1 Lakh	6427	2482612	2278399	24.43	24.43		
	(ii) Individual shareholders holding Nominal share Capital above Rs.1 Lakh	45	1050227	964051	10.33	10.33		
С	Any other(specify) *****	55	206358	206358	2.03	2.03		
	Sub Total B(2)	6714	4186531	3895255	41.19	41.19		
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	6719	4538741	4247165	44.65	44.65	NA	NA
	TOTAL (A) + (B)	6737	10164145	9871559	100.00	100.00		
	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts		***************************************					
C	have been issued	NA	NA	NA.	NA.	NA.	NA	NA NA
	Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C)	6737	10164145	9871559	100.00	100.00		

N.A:- Not Applicable

Any Other *****

Limited Liability Partnership	1	188622	188622
Corporate CM/TM - Client Beneficiary A/C	18	12960	12960
Clearing Member	27	3890	3890
Corporate CM/TM - Client Margin A/c	8	666	666
Corporate - Margin Trading Account	1	220	220
Total	55	206358	206358

for Rane (Madras) Limited

Place: Chennai Date: July 18, 2011

Vice President - Secretarial & Legal

Scrip Code :

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited

RML 532661

Class of Security

Equity

I (b) Statement showing Shareholding of Persons belonging to the Category PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP

SI No.	Name of The Shareholder	Shares	Shares as percentage of Total No. of Shares (i.e Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated to statement at para1(a) above	Shar	es pledged or other	wise encumbered
				Number	As a percentage	As a % of Grand total (A)+(B)+ (C) of sub clause (1)(a)
1	RANE HOLDINGS LTD	5473369	53.85	0	0	0
2	SHANTHI NARAYAN	34775	0.34	0	0	0
3	RAMAN T G G	28000	0.27	0	0	0
4	RATHIKA R SUNDARESAN	20000	0.20	0	0	0
5	CHITRA SUNDARESAN	12604	0.13	0	0	0
6	GEETHA RAMAN SUBRAMANYAM	12000	0.12	0	0	0
7	RANJINI R IYER	12000	0.12	0	0	0
8	ADITYA GANESH	8483	0.08	0	0	0
9	APARNA GANESH	7851	0.08	0	0	0
10	T G RAMANI	4193	0.04	0	0	0
11	VANAJA AGHORAM	4000	0.04	0	0	0
12	SUCHITRA NARAYAN	2350	0.02	0	0	0
13	SUMANT NARAYAN	1370	0.01	00	0	0
14	REKHA SUNDAR	1060	0.01	0	0	0
15	KARTHIK AGHORAM	1010	0.01	0	0	0
16	MEENAKSHI GANESH	839	0.01	0	0	0
17	VINAY LAKSHMAN	750	0.01	0	0	0
18	HARISH LAKSHMAN	750	0.01	0	0	0
ł	TOTAL	5625404	55.35	0	0	0

for Rane (Madras) Lij

Place: Chennai Date : July 18, 2011

Vice President - Secretarial & Le

SCRIP CODE :

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited

Class of Security

RML

532661

Equity

I (c) Statement showing Shareholding of Persons belonging to the Category "Public" and Holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

SI No.	Name of The Shareholder	Shares	Shares as percentage of Total No. of Shares (i.e Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated to statement at para1(a) above
11	DSP BLACKROCK MICRO CAP FUND	351810	3.46
2	AADI FINANCIAL ADVISORS LLP	188622	1.86
3	KUMARI INVESTMENT CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	146750	1.44
	TOTAL	687182	6.76

for Rane (Madras) Limited

Place: Chennai

Date: July 18, 2011

Vice President - Secretarial & Legal

:
nber of shares (i.e.,
at para (I)(a) above}

Place: Chennai Date: July 18, 2011 for Rane (Madras) Limited

Vice President Secretarial & Legal

ement Showing Deta be of outstanding DR DRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)		June 30, 2011 National Stock Exchange of India Limite Bombay Stock Exchange Limited: 5326 Equity (DRS) Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
e of outstanding DR DRs, GDRs, SDRs,	ils Of Depository Receipts Number of outstanding DRs	Bombay Stock Exchange Limited: 5326 Equity (DRS) Number of shares underlying	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
e of outstanding DR DRs, GDRs, SDRs,	ils Of Depository Receipts Number of outstanding DRs	Bombay Stock Exchange Limited: 5326 Equity (DRS) Number of shares underlying	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
e of outstanding DR DRs, GDRs, SDRs,	ils Of Depository Receipts Number of outstanding DRs	Equity (DRS) Number of shares underlying	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
e of outstanding DR DRs, GDRs, SDRs,	ils Of Depository Receipts Number of outstanding DRs	(DRS) Number of shares underlying	percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
e of outstanding DR DRs, GDRs, SDRs,	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying	percentage of total number of shares (i.e, Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
DRs, GDRs, SDRs,	DRs	2 0	percentage of total number of shares (i.e, Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
	NOT APPLICABLE		
		s (Drs), where underlying Shares held by er of shares	/ Promoter/
me of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at Para (I) (a) above}
		NOT APPLICABLE	
		Type of outstanding DR	(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) outstanding DRs

Place :

Chennai

Date : July 18, 2011

for Rane (Madras) Limited

C Siva

ndent - Secretarial & Legal